Internationales Oktober-Meeting
Allschwil, 26. - 27.10.2024

Wettkampf 40 Damen, 400m Freistil 13 Jahre und alter
27.10.2024 - 10:30 Rangliste
Limite : 5:15.00
Punkte: FINA 2022
Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.
13 - 14 Jahre
1. JOHANN, Anamay 11 sl 4:59.37 477
50m:  33.33  33.33 150m: 1:49.50 38.37  250m: 3:07.43  39.12  350m: 4:23.51  38.19
100m: 1:11.13  37.80 200m: 2:28.31 38.81  300m: 3:45.32 37.89  400m: 4:59.37 35.86
2. METTLER, Debora 11 Schwimmclub Fricktal 5:35.17 339 *
50m: 37.25  37.25 150m: 2:00.79  42.06  250m: 3:27.88  43.45  350m: 4:54.67 43.94
100m: 1:18.73  41.48 200m: 2:44.43  43.64  300m: 4:10.73  42.85  400m: 5:35.17  40.50
15 - 16 Jahre
1. GRAF, Giordana 08 Lies 4:46.57 543
50m; 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:41.55 36.17 250m: 2:55.95 37.27 350m: 4:10.26 36.47
100m: 1:05.38  34.60 200m: 2:18.68 37.13  300m: 3:33.79 37.84  400m: 4:46.57  36.31
2. SCHICKTANZ, Camille 09 Lies 4:58.14 482
50m:  31.87 31.87 150m: 1:46.72 37.89  250m: 3:03.65 38.46  350m: 4:20.81 38.71
100m: 1:08.83  36.96 200m: 2:25.19 38.47  300m: 3:42.10 38.45  400m: 4:58.14  37.33
3. BAUR, Ann-Sophie 09 SV Basel 4:59.11 478
50m:  33.64  33.64 150m: 1:48.58 37.73  250m: 3:04.45 38.04  350m: 4:21.94  38.72
100m: 1:10.85 37.21 200m: 2:26.41 37.83 300m: 3:43.22 38.77 400m: 4:59.11 37.17
4. BLATTER, Joy 09 Berner Oberland 5:01.24 468
50m: 33.58  33.58 150m: 1:49.41 38.68  250m: 3:06.51 38.46  350m: 4:23.82  38.13
100m: 1:10.73  37.15 200m: 2:28.05 38.64  300m: 3:45.69 39.18  400m: 5:01.24  37.42
5. JEKER, Cilia 08  Schirs 5:3351 345 *
50m; 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:57.88 42.04 250m: 3:25.06 43.90 350m: 4:52.73 44.06
100m: 1:15.84  40.36 200m: 2:41.16  43.28  300m: 4:08.67 43.61  400m: 5:33.51  40.78
17 Jahre und alter
1. PETERSEN, Leoni 04 Srm 5:05.31 449
50m:  33.26  33.26 150m: 1:49.32 38.49  250m: 3:07.94 39.54  350m: 4:26.87 39.34
100m: 1:10.83  37.57 200m: 2:28.40 39.08  300m: 3:47.53 39.59  400m: 5:05.31 38.44
2. ZURCHER, Larissa 06 Srm 5:13.65 414
50m:  33.07  33.07 150m: 1:49.14  38.94  250m: 3:08.97 40.59  350m: 4:33.68  42.45
100m: 1:10.20  37.13 200m: 2:28.38 39.24  300m: 3:51.23  42.26  400m: 5:13.65  39.97
3. WYSS, Samira 07  Schirs 5:2321 379 *
50m:; 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:55.37 40.95 250m: 3:18.95 41.73 350m: 4:43.48 42.05
100m: 1:14.42  39.29 200m: 2:37.22  41.85  300m: 4:01.43 4248  400m: 5:23.21  39.73
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